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DESCRIPTION
Drag Knob Assembly
Spool Clasp

Key Washer(2req)
Eared Washer

Drag Washer(3 req)
Spool

Line Clip(2req)

Line Clip Bushing(2req)
Spring(2req)

Click Plate

Bushing

Screw

Spring

Screw

Washer

Click Gear

Washer

Main Shaft

Nut

Screw

Rotor

Rotor Brush(2req)

Bail Arm Bushing(2req)
Bail Holder
Screw(2req)
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PART NO.
1497884
1111145
1143840
1357790
1379588
1497885
1259574
1277079
1277112
1259577
1294639
1385581
1259579
1294638
1122023
1294640
1294641
1497886
1385668
1378050
1497887
1497888
1377596
1497899
1527570
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50

DESCRIPTION
Bail Trip Lever
Press Spring

Pivot Arm

Rotor Cover

Rotor Cover Screw
Bail Arm

Line Roller Collar
Line Roller Bushing
Line Roller

Line Roller Bushing
Bail Assembly

Bail Arm Screw Washer
Line Roller Screw
Washer
Screw(3req)

Ball Bearing Retainer
Ball Bearing

Bearing Collar
Bushing

Clutch Assembly
Pinion Gear Bushing
Pinion Gear

Body Assembly
POM Washer
Washer

PART NO.

1497900
1527571
1277164
1497901
1527572
1497902
1497903
1497904
1457805
1457806
1497905
1417809
1527573
1259612
1377594
1497906
1259614
1498360
1498361
1111483
1498362
1497907
1497908
1530497
1379126
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68
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70
4l
72
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74
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DESCRIPTION
Handle Cap
Screw(2req)
Retainer Plate

Pin

Gear
Bushing(2req)
Oscillation Gear
Slider

Guide Claw

POM Bushing
Fastener

Slider Retainer Plate
Screw(2req)
Worm Shaft
Bushing

Guide Shaft

Guide Shaft
Spring
Anti-reverse Lever
Anti-reverse Spring
Anti-reverse Button
Anti-reverse Screw
Retainer Plate
Click Spring
Screw

Retainer Plate
Screw(5req)

Trip Lever

Screw

Inner Gear Washer(2req)
Small Torsion Spring
Stop Claw

Drag Gear Barrier
Trip Lever

Drag Holder

Drag Switch-lever
Drag Spring
Bushing

Trip Lever

Bushing

Screw

Drag Gear Barrier
Spring

Drag Switch-lever
Right Spaner
Screw

Left Spaner

Screw

Ball Bearing

Main Gear

Main Gear Washer
Body Cover

Spring

Bushing

Guide Block

Guide Shaft

Screw

Click Plate
Screw(5req)
Screw

Washer

Main Shaft Collar
Handle Assembly
Spool Assy
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PART NO.
1497909
1347162
1347204
1347163
1497910
1341533
1347205
1497911
1122192
1132097
1131804
1347173
1277054
1497912
1347170
1497913
1497914
1497915
1132086
1347209
1527574
1527575
1497916
1497917
1497918
1497919
1117984
1497920
1497921
1117948
1497922
1497923
1497924
1497925
1497926
1497927
1497928
1497929
1497930
1188261
1309754
1497931
1131817
1497932
1497933
1527576
1497934
1527577
1111486
1497935
1277037
1497936
1347179
1131794
1347180
1497937
1497938
1497939
1527578
1527579
1497940
1497941
1497942
1498814
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